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ALL CRIMINAL COMBIND CLEAR LIST AS ON 07.04.2018
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04/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
30/03/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
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04/04/2018
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04/04/2018
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04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
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04/04/2018
05/04/2018
02/04/2018
04/04/2018
02/04/2018
03/04/2018
27/03/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
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02/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/03/2018
29/03/2018
27/03/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
29/03/2018
04/04/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
A K.JAISAWAL
D.PATHAK
N.S.CHAHAR
R.K.S.PARMAR
N.S.KUSHWAHA
A.KUMAR
A.SENGAR
A.K.MISHRA
AK.TIWARI
M.TIWARI
A.PANDEY

A KUMAR
S.N.YADAV
D.V.SINGH
Y.P.SINGH
M.AKRAM
A.YADAV
R.K.SINGH
R.S.MISHRA
S.K.DUBEY
Y.P.SINGH
A.KUMAR
P.BHARTI
S.CHANDRA
AP.TIWARI
T.HASAN

A K.SHUKLA
L.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.GUPTA
S.K.DUBEY
K.PRASAD
V.GUPTA
P.K.SINGH
V.JAISWAL
M.S.KHAN
P.K.TIWARI
O.PRAKASH
R.K.MISHRA
S.N.TIWARI
S.V.MISHRA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.PANDEY
U.K.TIWARI
K.TYAGI
G.K.MISHRA
O.PRAKASH
L.SRIVASTAVA
V.GUPTA
G.KAKKAR
R.KISHORE
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ADVOCATE ROLL
AJA2234/2013
A/D0428/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/A1338/2012
A/M0228/2012
A/A1556/2012
A/A0428/2012
A/S1181/2012
A/D0218/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/M0466/2012
AJA0350/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/S1517/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/A0220/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/S0747/2015
AJ/A0699/2012
A/T0070/2012
A/A1097/2012
AJ/L0041/2012
A/S0349/2012
AIS1517/2012
A/K0128/2012
ANV0252/2012
A/P0863/2013
A/NV0504/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/P0281/2012
A/O0112/2012
A/R0060/2012
A/S0651/2012
A/S1094/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/U0089/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/G0115/2012
AJO0112/2012
A/L0041/2012
AN0252/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R1369/2012
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03/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
16/03/2018
04/04/2018
02/04/2018
13/02/2018
05/04/2018
03/04/2018
27/03/2018

Sheet1

ASHUTOSH
S.W.ALI
D.M.CHOUDHARY
N.K.SINGH
P.K.BHARDWAJ
A.K.CHAUBEY
A.K.CHAUBEY
R.MISHRA
G.KAKKAR
I.K.CHTURVEDI
G.K.SHUKLA
R.GUPTA
S.8.SINGH
S.8.SINGH
P.BHARDWAJ
P.K.SAXENA
M.K.SINGH
M.A.ZULFAQAR
A.PANDEY
P.S.LODHI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.K.SINGH
K.PANDEY
O.P.KATIYAR
D.SINGH
V.S.SENGAR
R.GUPTA
P.BHARTI
M.ULLAH
M.SINGH
R.K.SINGH

A K.SRIVASTAVA
Y.P.SINGH
M.SINGH
MOHD.BELAL
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.M.A.ABDY
M.F.KHAN
A.K.PANDEY
R.K.MISHRA
A.PANDEY
R.K.PANDEY
R.S.TRIPATHI
S.D.DWIVEDI
R.S.TRIPATHI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.YADAV
G.P.SINGH
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A/A1449/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/D0299/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/P0238/2012
A/A1345/2012
A/A1345/2012
A/R0544/2016
A/G0031/2012
AJ10026/2012

A/G0034/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/S1080/2012
A/S1080/2012
A/P0124/2012
A/P0835/2013
A/M0962/2012
A/M0449/2013
AJ/A1556/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/A0248/2012
A/R0150/2012
A/K0173/2012
A/O0030/2012
A/D0257/2012
A/N0205/2012
A/R1278/2012
A/P0014/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/R0421/2012
AJA0255/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/M0016/2012
A/M0430/2016
A/A1410/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/A1091/2012
A/R0060/2012
A/A1622/2012
A/R0257/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/S0458/2012
A/G0278/2013
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21/02/2018
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14/03/2018
02/04/2018
02/04/2018
02/04/2018
04/04/2018
29/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
02/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
22/03/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
29/03/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
02/04/2018
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R.0.V.S.CHAUHAN
R.UPADHYAY
D.B.MISHRA
S.S.YADAV
V.KLAGRAWAL
U.UPADHYAY
S.N.YADAV
R.D.PANDEY
I.M.KHAN
R.K.PANDEY
R.P.TIWARI
S.P.S.CHAUHAN
R.L.SHUKLA
K.K.SINGH
R.P.TIWARI
D.K.PANDEY
V.B.YADAV
R.DUBEY
H.K.TRIPATHI
S.K.GUPTA
R.K.SINGH
R.K.SHARMA
R.SINGH
R.S.TRIPATHI
S.P.S.PARMAR
Z.ABBAS
S.P.RATHOR
S.K.YADAV
V.K.YADAV
N.K.TIWARI
Z.ABBAS
N.K.MAURYA
A.HASAN
V.K.MAURYA
C.V.S.RAGHUVANSHI
Z.ABBAS
S.KUMAR
P.K.SINGH
A.S.SOLANKI
M.ALI
R.KUSHWAHA
R.P.SINGH
V.S.TOMAR
I.AHMAD
V.K.GUPTA
R.S.TRIPATHI
A.J.MISHRA
R.S.TRIPATHI
A AGARWAL
P.SHARMA
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A/R0858/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/D0286/2012
A/S1369/2012
AN0357/2012
A/U0099/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/R0314/2012
A/10006/2012

A/R1430/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/S1073/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/K0042/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/D0281/2012
ANV0114/2012
A/R0570/2012
A/H0019/2012
A/S0349/2012
A/R0213/2012
A/R0210/2012
A/R0189/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/S2394/2013
AIS1147/2012
AIV0473/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/Z0001/2012
A/N0065/2012
AJA0435/2012
A/V0459/2012
A/C0113/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/P0265/2012
A/A1058/2012
A/M0648/2012
A/R0186/2012
A/R0602/2015
ANV0828/2013
AJ10066/2012

AV0451/2012
A/R1190/2012
AJA0660/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/P0952/2014
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17/03/2018
22/03/2018
02/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
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A.K.SINGH
M.N.PATHAK
M.SHARMA
A.GOYAL
V.K.JAISWAL
A.HUSSAIN
A.HUSSAIN
N.K.MAURYA
S.K.TRIPATHI
K.KUMAR
S.K.TIWARI
S.P.S.PARMAR
B.SINGH
S.K.YADAV
A.P.DUBEY
S.K.RAI
K.K.TIWARI
K.S.YADAV
H.K.YADAV
S.NIRANJAN

A KMAURYA
A.K.MAURYA
K.DHANANJAY
R.K.VERMA
S.DWIVEDI
S.DWIVEDI
S.DWIVEDI
M.ALI
R.K.VERMA
S.K.TIWARI
P.C.SRIVASTAVA
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
N.K.MAURYA
M.NADEEM
M.TIWARI
V.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.S.KHAN
G.K.VERMA
G.SINGH
B.SINGH
K.D.RAI
A.K.SINGH
S.K.PANDEY
G.SINGH
P.YADAV
G.P.SINGH
S.K.MISHRA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.MISHRA
S.K.AGARWAL
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AJA0806/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/M0377/2012
A/A1263/2012
ANV0458/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/N0065/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/S0442/2012
AIS1739/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/S0457/2012
AIA1227/2012
A/S2339/2013
A/K0117/2012
A/K0371/2012
A/H0166/2012
AIS1274/2012
AJA2386/2013
A/A2386/2013
A/K0378/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/M0133/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/S0442/2012
A/P0686/2012
A/P0398/2012
A/N0065/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/M0228/2012
A/NV0838/2015
A/M0570/2012
A/G0013/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/A1387/2012
AIS1771/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/P0518/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/S0627/2012
A/S1560/2012
A/S1125/2012
A/S1421/2012
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06/04/2018
06/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
12/03/2018
13/03/2018
28/03/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
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S.S.PANDEY
J.K.PANDEY
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
V.B.SHIVHARE
R.K.DUBEY
K.K.DWIVEDI
G.PANDEY
M.FAROOQ
A.RANA
L.K.SHUKLA
M.ARSHAD
A.K.CHAUBEY
S.D.PANDEY
D.SAINI
R.K.MISHRA

A K.VISHWAKARMA

A.SINGH
K.GOPAL
P.V.TRIPATHI
A.SHUKLA
Z.N.ZAIDI
S.SINGH
R.K.SINGH
V.C.PANDEY
Y.K.VAISH
Y.K.TRIPATHI
V.K.PANDEY
S.K.VERMA
G.SINGH
J.SINGH
R.N.PANDEY
M.K.YADAV
AK.SINGH
K.K.DWIVEDI
S.K.SINGH
V.C.PANDEY
R.SAXENA
A.AHMAD
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
G.SINGH
B.UPADHYAY
S.TRIPATHI
R.L.CHAUDHARY
S.W.ALI
S.K.DUBEY
A.KUMAR
A.TRIVEDI
A.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.DUBEY
R.L.SHUKLA
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A/S1248/2012
A/J0326/2013

A/R0435/2012
ANV0118/2012
A/R0358/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/G0015/2012
A/M0537/2012
A/A0598/2012
AJ/L0039/2012

A/M0443/2017
A/A2062/2013
A/S0907/2012
A/D0116/2012
A/R0377/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/A1696/2012
A/K0266/2012
A/P0336/2012
A/A1000/2012
A/Z0027/2014

A/S0949/2012
A/R0416/2012
A/NV0435/2012
A/Y0057/2012
A/Y0067/2012
AV0049/2012
A/S1700/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/J0291/2015

A/R1088/2012
A/M0057/2012
A/A1191/2012
A/K0081/2012
A/S0329/2012
A/NV0435/2012
A/R0103/2012
AJ/A0939/2012
A/A1649/2012
A/G0289/2017
A/B0010/2012
A/S0465/2012
A/R0827/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/A0220/2012
AJA0938/2012
A/A0822/2012
A/S0094/2012
A/R0533/2012
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21/03/2018
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03/04/2018
29/03/2018
12/03/2018
23/03/2018
03/04/2018
30/01/2018
31/03/2018
03/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
20/03/2018
03/04/2018
02/04/2018
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A.YADAV
A.YADAV
B.N.SINGH

A K.RAI
S.C.TIWARI
R.P.SINGH
A.KUMAR
B.SINGH
S.C.SINGH
Y.SRIVASTAVA
A.DAGA

A KUMAR
H.SHARMA
S.M.N.A.ABEDI
I.M.SINGH
T.B.G.BHAI
AMISHRA
D.K.MISHRA
N.GUPTA
G.SHARMA
D.B.YADAV
A.A.SIDDIQUI
A.A.SIDDIQUI
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.K.PANDEY
A.K.PANDEY
N.KUMAR
P.K.SINGH

A K.SINHA
R.CHADDHA
T.P.SINGH
S.8.MISHRA
Y.K.SRIVASTAVA
P.BALKRISHNA
A KUMAR
M.C.TIWARI
G.S.DAS
S.BASU
K.N.YADAV
B.N.SINGH
S.D.PANDEY
B.K.SHUKLA
S.C.DWIVEDI
S.K.SINGH
KATYAYINI
K.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.GOPAL
M.K.TRIPATHI
S.S.MISHRA
S.GOSAIN
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AJA0524/2012
AJA0524/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/A1185/2012
A/S1357/2012
A/R1241/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/S0842/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/A0544/2012
A/A1071/2012
A/H0267/2014
A/S0004/2012
AJ10032/2012

A/T0062/2012
A/A0341/2012
A/D0192/2012
A/N0259/2012
A/G0294/2013
A/D0002/2012
A/A0095/2012
A/A0095/2012
A/M0212/2012
A/A1463/2012
A/A1463/2012
A/N0208/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/A1293/2012
A/R0196/2012
AIT1481/2017
A/S2084/2012
A/Y0040/2012
A/P0905/2014
AJA0323/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/G0076/2012
A/S0667/2012
A/K0330/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/S0907/2012
A/B0002/2012
A/S0528/2012
A/S2146/2012
A/K0612/2014
A/K0085/2012
A/K0266/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/S1365/2012
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03/04/2018
03/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
03/04/2018
04/04/2018
20/02/2018
27/03/2018
03/04/2018
02/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
16/03/2018
09/03/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
03/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
04/04/2018
04/04/2018
09/03/2018
03/04/2018

S.KHAN
D.K.SRIVASTAV.
B.SINGH
TRIPURARI.PAL
A K.SHUKLA
MOHD.AYUB
AM.TRIPATHI
K.SRIVASTAVA
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A

H.M.SRIVASTAVA

MOHD.NADEEM

S.K.SRIVASTAVA

R.CHAUBEY
V.S.SHUKLA
S.K.UPADHYAY
Y.K.MISHRA
B.R.J.PANDEY
A.N.PANDEY
G.K.VERMA
R.K.PANDEY
N.K.SINGH
M.K.SHUKLA
R.S.MISHRA
L.KBHATT
V.SHARMA

A K.PATHAK
M.C.TIWARI
S.M.SHUKLA
V.K.YADAV

V.K.SRIVASTAVA

S.K.DUBEY
A.CHAUDHARY
D.K.PANDEY
S.SINGH
R.K.DUBEY
R.K.PANDEY
D.SINGH
R.K.PANDEY
A.GUPTA
D.RAI

A KUMAR
A.TRIPATHI
R.CHAUBEY
AN.TIWARI
S.S.PANDEY
R.MISHRA
D.KUAMR
N.LLJAFRI
M.C.TIWARI
S.SINGH
P.SRIVASTAVA
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A/S0726/2012
A/D0240/2012
A/B0072/2012
A/T0065/2012

AJA0305/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/A0696/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/H0038/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/S1098/2012
A/R1353/2012
AN0210/2012
AIS1577/2012
AY0111/2013
A/B0158/2012
A/A0105/2012
A/G0013/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/N0451/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/L0062/2012

A/V0589/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/S0460/2012
AV0415/2012
AV0403/2012
A/S0376/2012
AJA2284/2013
A/D0233/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/R0361/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/D0257/2012
A/R1378/2014
A/A0016/2012
A/D0434/2012
A/A0180/2012
A/A1603/2012
A/R1353/2012
A/A1608/2012
A/S1248/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/P0598/2012
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05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
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D.SINGH
R.TRIPATHI
S.SINGH
B.K.TRIPATHI
S.SINGH
S.SINGH
S.SINGH
R.TRIPATHI
V.S.JAISWAL
S.K.PANDEY
A.K.S.BAIS
P.C.GUPTA
A.B.PANDEY
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